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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0357 General Bill, By Saleeby, Bryan, Cork, Courson, Courtney, Drummond, Elliott, Ford, Giese, Glover, Gregory,
Hayes, Holland, Jackson, Land, Lander, Leatherman, Leventis, Martin, Matthews, McConnell, McGill, Mescher, T.W.
Mitchell, Moore, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, Rankin, Reese, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose, Russell, Ryberg,
Setzler, Short, G. Smith, J.V. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, Thomas, Waldrep, Washington, M.B. Williams and Wilson
     A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-77-365 so as to preclude any increase in
automobile insurance premiums for first offense convictions of careless or negligent operation of a motor vehicle, in violation of
any municipal ordinance, if the violation occurred prior to June 1, 1993, and to provide for the application of a credit against
renewal premiums in the case of an insured whose automobile insurance premium has already increased.
02/03/93 Senate Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
02/04/93 Senate Amended SJ-18
02/04/93 Senate Read second time SJ-18
02/04/93 Senate Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
02/05/93 Senate Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
02/09/93 House Introduced and read first time HJ-15
02/09/93 House Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-15
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